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PRESSURE TREATED

S' 10* 12’ I 14’ 16’
~17 3.97 5.09 5.56 6.91

TREATED FENCE POST BARBED
#92104 2to 254x78 1.59 W,RE

#92054
#92108 3to 3*6x78 2,79 4 Pt, 12*4 Ga.
#92110 3‘/2 to 4x78 3.19 ‘ *33.95

FARM FENCE
2264 32x330 12‘/z Ga. 62.95
2266 39x330 121/; Ga. 73.95
'2268 | 47x330 | 12-/.Ga, I 79.95

WELDED FENCE
?2280 2x4 48x100 121/2 Ga. 39.88
?2285 2x4 60x100 12*/2 Ga. 53.95

2x4 48x 50 12I/zGa. 23.95

rfuce yot/r heating
1 by Installing this
odcirculating heater!

523997

Wood Master
Add-On Furnace

I========"

Connects to furnace to ,

supplement usual U-
heating. Fully assem-

firebrick lined, £££
airtight. Bi-metal a blanket of

doesn’t insulationfor
require electricity. 2’ your water
logs - #30349 heater Saves

Reference Price $429.97 Reference Price

*37997 :»i|B. |

ortableKerosene Heater f
1.1 gal. fuel capacity. Automatic 6

ignition system. #30470 r
Reference Price $169.97

„ .

rate. #37360
_ __ Reference Price $552.00

*l5997 $37997
f

Charge! Sur
mi*

1 ' S\jf&/ Vbu may qualify for 5750 instant Lowe s
ve's Credit S v/ credit upon presentation ofa Master
is Handy / Card. Visa, or American Express card
idy PeopleI / / Without these cards, we can still process

V° ur application in a minimumamount of time

Wood<Burning
Circulating Heater
Takes Logs Up To
Two Feet Long
This firebrick-lined circula-
ting heater is the easy and
economical way to a toasty
warm winter. It has an air
intake that lets you control
the combustion level to suit
your comfort level. Blower
available. #37370
I Reference Price $269.97

Water Heater
Tinier.

Turns heater on at
peak usetimes, off
when not needed

#26352
Reference Price

$29.97

s22**

Wood-Burning Stove
Firebrick-lined. Front mounted
air intake adjusts combustion

$26995
Regular Price $299.95

new
Mon. thru Friday 8:00 to 8:00 P.M. I I

Sat. 8:00 to 4:00 ■ I I I I I jK
Sunday 10:00 to 4:00 P.M.

Ph: 569-7341
Lowe’s Of Lancaster
1107 Enterprise Rd.

East Petersburg, PA 17520 v - A

We Have CANNONBALL DOOR TRACK
and Accessories For Your Barn
SK9S3 A Linear Foot, Includes Track Cover.a. -a- A- a. a. -m.

18 Inch Gas-Powered
Chain Saw Can Really Save

You Money On Fuel Bills
The tough one! This big saw can
cut trees up to 36 inches thick. It
has an 18 inch sprocket nose bar
and big 3.4 cu. in. engine. Auto-
matic chain oiling and manual back-
up oiling for heavier cutting jobs.
Front-mount muffler. #91628

a
Your Household word

‘Lowes Companies Inc. 1981

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 24.1981—835

SHOP LOWE'S FOR ONE STOP SHOPPING
We Are Open 8 AM to 8 PM Weekdays, 8 AM to 4 PM Saturday and 10 AM to 4 PM Sunday

FRAMING LUMBER
12’ 14’ 16’ 18’ 20’10’

1.84
2.89
3.99
5.73

229
3.49
4.74
6.87

2.63
3.99
5.48
8.19

2.99
4.69
627
9.49

3.73
5.82
7.45
10.79

4.15
6.44
829
11.99

22’

7.19
9.39
12.94

2x12 7.89 921 11.40 12.99 14.99 16.91 20.89

SIDE WITH PRO-PANEL" II ijfel
The Great Cover-up

White Painted Red Painted 5V Crimp
Plain Galvanized Steel Steel Aluminum Galvanized 25
Steel Pro Panel II Pro Panel II Pro Panel II Pro Panel II Gauge

36" Net Width 36" Net Width 36" Net Width 36" Net Width 24" Net Width

8’ 9.45 11.79 11.79 9.23 6.28
~

10’ 11.84 14.72 14.72 11.54 7.85
12’ 14.21 17.67 17.67 13.85 9.43
14’ 16.58 20.61 20.99 16.16 10.99
16’ 18.96 23.56 23.99 18.47 12.56
18’ 26.51 - -

.

20’ 29.45 -

=
-

22’ 32.39 -
-

PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER

1.68 224 2.84 327 3.94
6.63
827

28.89

11.99 15.47 18.33 20.36 2729 31.59 38.48 41.99 59.59

POLE POLE
BARN BARN

24* x 48' x 10' 40' x 60' x 12'

*4394°° $705900

2x4
2x6
2xB
2xlo

1.39
2.31
3.19
5.08
5.83

24’

7.49
10.12
1R23

2x4
2x6
2xB
2xlo
2x12
4x4
4x6

6x6

2.97
3.86

3.99

3.67
4.96

5.61

4.61
6.79

9.39

6.77
10.34

4.98
7.71

10.67

7.77
1224

1227
16.89
924
14.37 18.19

67.53


